No.

Company

21022327 Ext. 3

(+15)
240109003
(+15)

240112006
(+11)

240124011
(+11)

240129017
(+11)

240208029
(+11)
240220037
(+11)

240220039
(+11)

240313056
(+11)

Zen-Noh Grain
Through Lanier & Associates

Mosaic Fertilizer
Through Lanier & Assoc.

AT&T
Through Pearce Services

Entergy Louisiana

Through Land Management Scvs.

Cade Williamson & Bailey Bourg.

Through TC Construction
Raymond Laiche
Through Star Recovery Services

Through Restore LA Program

AT&T
Through Pearce Services

Avarie & Logan Gravois

Mr. & Mrs. Kevin Duhe
Through J.L. Arnold, Inc.

As of MARCH 2024
2024 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station

3313+09

3506+00

3101+37

4179+74

4058+35

4130+39

3600+00

3981+40

4159+72

St. James Parish

Description

To install fender piles, protection piles and to replace existing piles and timber
systems with six monopiles

To repair the existing dock facility due to an allision

To place 190ft of 1.5inch PVC and fiber optic cable along LA-44

To replace 1 existing 40ft utility pole with a new 45ft pole at 1882 Dale Street

To construct a residence at 2193 Rue Dondee

To demolish and reconstruct a new home at 2160 Rome Street

To install a new fiber optic cable by directional bore along Hwy 44 near Ory Str.

To install a mobile home and septic system at 3468 Perry Road

To perform 2 soil borings at 2040 Jefferson Hwy



No.

240318057
(+11)

240318058
(+15)

240326062
(+11)

Company

AT&T
Through Pearce Services

Dane George
Through Roper Home Builders

Entergy Louisiana
Through Land Management Scvs.

As of MARCH 2024
2024 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station

3860+96

3659+36

3981+74

St. James Parish

Description

To place 671 ft of fiber optic cable near Hwy 44 and Kahn Street to provide to
the USPS at 4163 Kahn Street

To construct a new residential home and septic system at 6084 Hwy 44

To install 2 new 45ft utility pole and 2 new 35ft utility pole at 3468 Perry Road



