As of MARCH 2024 2024 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION <u>St. James Parish</u>

<u>No.</u>	Company	Station	Description
21022327 Ext (+15)	t. 3 Zen-Noh Grain Through Lanier & Associates	3313+09	To install fender piles, protection piles and to replace existing piles and timber systems with six monopiles
240109003 (+15)	Mosaic Fertilizer Through Lanier & Assoc.	3506+00	To repair the existing dock facility due to an allision
240112006 (+11)	AT&T Through Pearce Services	3101+37	To place 190ft of 1.5inch PVC and fiber optic cable along LA-44
240124011 (+11)	Entergy Louisiana Through Land Management Scvs.	4179+74	To replace 1 existing 40ft utility pole with a new 45ft pole at 1882 Dale Street
240129017 (+11)	Cade Williamson & Bailey Bourg. Through TC Construction	4058+35	To construct a residence at 2193 Rue Dondee
240208029 (+11)	Raymond Laiche Through Star Recovery Services Through Restore LA Program	4130+39	To demolish and reconstruct a new home at 2160 Rome Street
240220037 (+11)	AT&T Through Pearce Services	3600+00	To install a new fiber optic cable by directional bore along Hwy 44 near Ory Str.
240220039 (+11)	Avarie & Logan Gravois	3981+40	To install a mobile home and septic system at 3468 Perry Road
240313056 (+11)	Mr. & Mrs. Kevin Duhe Through J.L. Arnold, Inc.	4159+72	To perform 2 soil borings at 2040 Jefferson Hwy

As of MARCH 2024 2024 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION <u>St. James Parish</u>

<u>No.</u>	Company	Station_	Description
240318057 (+11)	AT&T Through Pearce Services	3860+96	To place 671 ft of fiber optic cable near Hwy 44 and Kahn Street to provide to the USPS at 4163 Kahn Street
240318058 (+15)	Dane George Through Roper Home Builders	3659+36	To construct a new residential home and septic system at 6084 Hwy 44
240326062 (+11)	Entergy Louisiana Through Land Management Scvs.	3981+74	To install 2 new 45ft utility pole and 2 new 35ft utility pole at 3468 Perry Road